
35213 
32514 
35215 
35216 
3521 
3521 
35219 
35220 
35221 
35222 
35223 
35224 
35225 
35226 

‘35027 
3 5228 
35229 
35230 
35231 

Geo Barnett 
_M. G. Oneal 

Geo. B, Smith 
Horracé Price 

' Harry Goldberg 
_ od. F, Hodges 

C, O. Poplinger 
_ Harry Goodman 

C, H Tapp 
' Fred L. Kitchen 

-’ Fred L. Kitchen 
Feed L, Kitchen. 

'W. Hy, Hainwarning 
. . D, Maxwell 

_H, D. Maxwell 
‘Virgil Groom 

-'iJ. F, Burnett 
“W. T. Beasley 
James Foutz 

.; James Foutz 
' James Weolley 
Loomis Cafe 

_ 0. Meeker 
“oe W. M. Kelley 
~  M, H. Braly - ye 

_ Bert Shaw . oo nate 

R. C, Speckelmier . 
. |, Frank Nelson 

Chas Andrews 
‘'Greary Nelson 
’ John Farrell 
* Chas. Bennett. 
" John Peterson 
‘Buck Fitzgerald 
‘Percy Cremmins 

.’ Frank Farrell 
’W.R. Brown 
"DA. Perry 
‘Mrs. Chas. Bennett 
‘Dan W. Patton 

- "Joe Lucas 
“Albert Woodell 
"C, Dulaney 
“Dan W. Patton 
“7. C,. Hughes 
‘Middland Chemical Co. 
“World Publishing Co. 
‘Western Union Co. 

'' Camerazraph Co. 
‘Oklahoma Natural Gas Co, 
‘Hillyard Chemical Co. 
“Western Union Co. 
“Western Union 
"Rea Reed Mill & Elv Co. 
“Cent, Okla, Hospital 
Je L. Carter Ss 

“City Water Dept. — 
“A. M, Welsh 
Stanley McCune . 
Holmes Wilson & Walker 
“News Dispatch Ptg. Co. 
Ae H, Collins 
_World Publishing Co. 
Feeld Stationery Co. 
A. Nicodemus 
Clyde Lecker 

City Water Worka 
_E.E.@berhol tzer 
Chas. 5S. Stiff 
Burroughs Adding Maching Co. 
“Jessie Shannon 
Western Bank Supply. 
Tulsa Typewriter Co. 

. Holmes Wilson & Walker> 
_Holmes Wilson & Walker 
News Dispatch Ptg. Co. 

_ Beacon Press 
Cameragraph Co, 

“Tulsa Typewriter Co. 
- Warden & Co 
"Underwood Typ. Co. 
‘llargaret Price 
Margaret Price. . 
_ Dela Browne 
Jas. Wooley 
_H. D. Maxwell 

H/ 8. Dodson 
Mr. Young 

_R. R. Reynolds 
W. 7, Harris 

James Woolley 

Witness 
Witness 
vitness 
witness 
pétit juror 
petit juror 
petit juror 
petit juror 
petit juror 
salary 
salary 
salary 
pettt juror 
expense | 
expense 
Repairs 
expense. ;. 
expense | 
expense 
expense 
expense. 
meals, .- 
petit dren; 
dragging... 
salary 
road, wok . 
road work.” ee 
road work... — 
road work _ 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work , 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
camp cook. 
salary 
road work 
road work 
road work 
garage rent 
salary | 

supplies 
supplies 
Clock Rent 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies 
clock rentals 
clock rentals — 
Supplies 
care of insane 
supplies 
supplies 
expense | 
services 
supplies 
A 

sajary 
supplies 
supplies 
salary 
witness 
supplies 

' salary 
supplies 
supplies 
salary 
supplies 
supplies 
" 

t 

LJ 

t 

" 

” 

" 

" 

expense 
salary 
salary 
supplies 
expense 
fees 
fees — 
expense 

fees 

fees 

1.40 
36.00 
2.40 

90.09 
2.90 

22.09 
24.00 
24.00 
6.90. 

50.00.. 
50.00... 
50.90 
24.00 
1,30: 

15l21. - 

1.25 
5. OL” 
2°48 

193. 7 
10, ee 
5 00. 

183° .00. 
290: 

8.48 — 
9.25 - 
28.90. 
10.55. 
23.70 
81.15 
7-05 © 

12.35 
33.70 - 
26.00 
13.48 
7.30. 

49.00 
350.00 
13.25 

20 
42.9 
8.00 

250;00 
59.09 
31.75. 
4,00 - 

43. 93 Can. 
205.65 
144,25 

4.00 
4,00 

18.50 
286.56 Can, 
17.60 
17.90 
81.45 
55.09 
92.90 

204.98 
20.90 
1.75. 
1.00 

166.66 Can. 
1.50 © 
3.95 

125.00 
220 

4,65 
125.00 
16,24 
30 20 

3875 

2B 
37. 50 
1.90 

20.24 
50.00 

125.00 
34.94 
34,28 
5530 | 
2.00 
3.80 

12.50 
3,00 


